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Name: Firm: Email: Phone Number: 

Mike Watkins MD Marine Electric MikeW@MDMarineElectric.com 253-383-9983 

Anthony Thomas Anvil Builders Inc. Athomas@anvilbuilders.com 206-359-0132 

Lisa Wislocker BES Electrical Services LisaW@BESTacoma.com 253-226-0278 

Elizabeth Raynor Novco Electric Elizabeth.raynor@novco.com 206-802-8881 

Anthony Ammirati, Sr. Contract 
Administrator 

Port of Tacoma AAmmirati@portoftacoma.com 253-592-6298 

Mike Kisak, Lead Construction 
Inspector 

Port of Tacoma MKisak@portoftacoma.com 253-830-5342 

Kyle Smith, Engineering Project 
Manager II 

Port of Tacoma kysmith@portoftacoma.com 253-888-4755 
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